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&35 2019 &£ 10 B 13 B BRI EH IR IR E MR LR S S AE K
2B BRIER S EEREER 2 [ IZSE D R KT IR ST = -
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BUREER R - B ERLE » LEHERARER » FRERH[AKRE: B
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BIFFHERN
EEE

HEE (EREH)

\=HY

I3
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EHY

B8

AREUA

HEEZFEMUIA
= Jn =]

S =

AREUIA

BEFEMIIA

B

BN

THEARE

7T

7T

7T

2017 £

11,103,359

42,221,888

189,262

1,023,892

97.21%

0.43%

2.36%

2018 £

11,558,787

44,098,796

208,683

1,107,528

97.10%

0.46%

2.44%

2019 £

11,994,453

46,107,656

210,947

1,188,787

97.05%

0.45%

2.50%

EBITDA &2 EBTDA (%)

EBITDA

EBTDA

ERTARIEFIREN

=E SN

=E =l

=E Sl

mal (8) @

mE (B) &
BE  BEkER

REE

REE

BRI

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

7T

F7T

T

T

7T

31,657,691

24,290,438

43,435,042

18,821,397

17,754,984

6,478,500

5,339,905

440,060,457

377,042,108

63,018,349

32,921,179

26,409,766

45,415,007

20,333,613

19,144,964

7,311,823

10,696,381

433,057,069

363,644,056

69,413,013

34,513,097

28,221,173

47,507,390

21,744,703

20,511,953

7,775,108

8,007,033

443,059,602

371,982,333

71,077,269

£ : 1. EBITDA : IRBIERIITERIEEIRIE (Earnings Before Interest, Taxes, Depreciation and Amortization ) °
2. EBTDA : EERBIITEEIERIFIZE (Earnings Before Taxes, Depreciation and Amortization ) °

—: E Y‘I
B EEDE
B8] - =M (F7T) 2017 & 2018 £ 2019
(4agE) 24,613,645 25,081,394 25,762,687
ZEEH
(4E%F) 1,066,413 1,188,649 1,232,750

BTHE
ERiEF

REERE ERSH  Sst R ARB MR L HE SN RE

4,361,246

4,650,413

4,960,132

SHERE RABES TORNUEIEEE R B R AN S TH#AS

4,221,220 6,303,688 6,810,797 7
iceIpariy
FINEhES] R E L 0EE
7,463,329 6,618,272 6,454,624
SANES
ST EFARFE
R|gE? 1,930,247 (2 2,078,937 2,253,961
oass®? 3,180,612 647,850 731,182
AR
BEHE? 831,722 835,601 834,382
RS PRBIIR R IR N e R ST (I T B iR U 18
4784 11,758 16,905

BRIHIRIEIRE  HEEZ mEie A IF BBV NEPEN

=21 WARESERETE - OESHE 2019 FERRDIRER 2020 F5 B 21 BERZIKRESRE -

2. ZUBNRIBECNERSEER  EFTMERE -
3. fRAREIKBEALZES 5] 2 [GEMItSRBBEEEESH) ) HMEMTZNE -
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(ADHE » F8KK)
SIEEESEER
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Sl BB I SEFR RIS -
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ARG HEER A
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SEIES  HF 2020 F 3 B
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Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid.
This Verification Opinion is based on the information made available to us and the engagement conditions detailed above. Hence, DNV GL cannot guarantee the accuracy
or correctness of the information. DNV GL cannot be held liable by any party relying or acting upon this Verification Opinion.
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Lack of fulfilment of conditions as set out in the Certification Agreement may render this Certificate invalid.
This Verification Opinion is based on the information made available to us and the engagement conditions detailed above. Hence, DNV GL cannot guarantee the accuracy
or correctness of the information. DNV GL cannot be held liable by any party relying or acting upon this Verification Opinion.
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